ZANUSSI

Product Benefits & Features

An intensive programme

for conveniently clean

The intensive programme in our dishwasher uses a powerful 70°C jet of water
to easily remove even the most stubborn residue. Cleaning all your dishes
thoroughly so they're ready to use again straight from a cycle.

Just 30 minutes

to completely clean

Our dishwasher features a fast-wash programme that cleans light loads quickly
and thoroughly in just half an hour. So your dishes are ready to use at a
moment's notice.

Set the dishwasher to start

when it suits

The delay function lets you start your dishwasher cycle at a time that's
convenient — whether three, six or nine hours ahead. Meaning you can clean
dishes when it suits you and unload them when you have the time or energy.
It's ideal for taking advantage of off-peak rates, or running a programme when
hot water isn't required

A perfect fit with Sliding Hinge

PerfectFit Sliding Hinge makes installing your new dishwasher a breeze. The
system is so adaptable it can fit all niche machine heights and removes the
need to cut the plinth. Total dishwasher integration with genuine ease.

Dishwasher

ZDT24003FA

Dry Natural. Easy

The new AirDry technology will easily dry your dishes with natural airflows. The
dishwasher door opens up 10 cm in the last part of the program so when you
are ready to unload your dishes they will be clean and dry. All natural.

» Water sensor detects the level of dirt and adjusts water consumption
* LED display

*» AutoOff

» Warm water 60°C

+ 5 programmes, 4 temperatures

* Dishwasher programmes: AUTO Wash 45°-70°, Eco 50°, Glass 45°,
Intensive 70°, Quick Wash 60°

* Options:XtraDry

* Delay start options: 3h/6h/9h

* Buzzer

* Inverter motor

* Height adjustable upper basket, even when fully loaded

» Upper basket with

* Cutlery basket

* Lower basket with 2 foldable plate racks

» Aqua Control

* Panel with symbols

« Indication for salt refill
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ZANUSSI

Product Specification

Product Number Code
Bar code
EnergyClassE20
EnergyCons100CycleE20
WaterConsE20
NoisedBAE20
OffModePwE20
StandByPwE20
DelayStartE20
Installation in height
Installation

Inlet hose type of
Anti-flood device
Water supply

Panel colour

Required fuse (A)
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Cord length external
Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in depth mm

Built in height (min), mm
Built in width mm

911 535 200
7332543554935
F

O O O O o

0
None
Fl
Aqua control
Floating switch
Cold or hot
Black
10
1950
220-240
15
818
596
550
550
820
600

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

PSGBDW150D002001

Dishwasher

ZDT24003FA

35.82

34.3

864
635
680
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